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University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

3rd Merit List on (20 Nov, 2023)
For BS Biotechnology(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS
Biotechnology(Morning)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal
Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2023. Confirmation of admission will be subject to
the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those
candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their
academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.95830/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 22-11-2023 (Wednesday) .

5. Next Merit List will be displayed on 24-11-2023(Friday) (if required).

BISMA RAMZAN MUHAMMAD RAMZAN 4249 3/22/2004 92.7909
ZAIN ABBAS ALT AKMAL 10448 5/4/2004  92.7727
MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB MUHAMMAD YOUNAS 3353 1/7/2003  92.7726
MUHAMMAD ZAIN UL ABIDEEN MUHAMMAD SAEED 15067  7/26/2003 92.7454
ABDULLAH REHMAN MUHAMMAD NAVEED 16242  3/20/2006 92.7363
MUHIBBA FATIMA ARSHAD MEHMOOD 1290 5/23/2005 92.6818
MUHAMMAD FAIZ MUKHTIAR HUSSAIN 7131 1/5/2005  92.6636
SUNEHA NASIR NASIR ALT QAMAR 9897 2/8/2005  92.6635
AHTSHAM ALI LIAQAT ALI 2114 11/22/2003 92.6545
YOUSRA NAEEM MUHAMMAD NAEEM 15588  2/10/2006 92.6544
ZARA AKBAR MUHAMMAD IZHAR = geoy 10/13/2004 92.6181
AKBAR

ZARMEEN ZUBAIR ZUBAIR SULTAN 16749  10/31/2004 92.609

RABIA ARSHAD ARSHAD MEHMOOD 15548  1/18/2003 92.5999
MAHAMTANVEER TANVEER HASSAN 807 11/27/2002 92.5818
JAVERIA RIAZ RIAZ SAEED KHAN 3446 7/8/2005  92.5636
MUHAMMAD BILAL AMER RI"XZHIARMMAD AMER 10500  3/29/2005 92.5545
RIZWAN UMAR UMAR KHAN 5630 5/6/2004  92.5454
QURAT UL AIN KHALEEQ AHMAD 6768 10/21/2004 92.509

AQSA MUKHTAR MALIK MUKHTAR 10724  5/5/2004  92.4999
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ZUMER MALIK

MUHAMMAD HAMDAN FURQAN

FASIHA AMJAD
NIMRA SULTAN
JAVERIA SHAHBAZ

ABDULLAH UBAIR

SUNDAS ABBAS
MUHAMMAD HASSAN

DURISHKA JAVED SULEHRI

ABAID UR REHMAN
NIMRA ALI

BILAL FAROOQ
MUHAMMAD TALHA
AYESHA MARYAM
SAWERA ADEEL
MUHAMMAD SAAD
HADIA KHATEEB

HADIA IFTIKHAR
LAVEEZA AMJAD
GHULAM SHEHAR BANO
FAIQA NOOR

NIMRA SIDDIQUE
HABIB ULLAH

ASAIM ALI

MUHAMMAD ASGHAR

MARIA SALEEM

SHAFIA INAYAT
MUHAMMAD ANNAS
MARYAM BIBI

AQSA ZULFIQAR
EMAN ISRAR

MARIA SARFRAZ
RAMEEN QADIR

SAAD AHMAD

TAYBA RABIA CHISHTI
WARDA KHAN
MASHAL ABBAS

ALI HASSAN

AQSA SAEED

IMAN FATIMA

KHADIJA NAVEED

MUHAMMAD SAEED
FURQAN AMIN
AMIAD RASHID
SULTAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ

IFTIKHAR UL HAQ
CHAUDARY

GHULAM ABBAS
AKBAR JALAL UD DIN

MUHAMMAD JAVED
SULEHRI

ATIQ UR REHMAN

4251
758
12315
14379
16472

9681

11697
253

6258
7723

MUHAMMAD ALI ABBASI 7042
ABDUL FAROOQ RAHAT 2656

TAUFIQ AHMAD
SHAFIQUE AHMAD
ADEEL AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ
KHATEEB UR REHMAN

IFTIKHAR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD AMJAD
MUHAMMAD SARWAR
SHAHID MAHMOOD
SIDDIQUE AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ASGHAR
MUSHTAQ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ABDUL HAI

MUHAMMAD SALEEM
MUBARIK

SHER MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD SULEMAN

MUHAMMAD AFZAL
ZULFIQAR ALI
ISRAR AHMED
SARFRAZ KHAN
ABDUL QADIR
SHAKEEL AHMAD
MUHAMMAD RAFIQ
ABDUL MAJID KHAN
ABBAS QAISER
SHAHBAZ ALI
MUHAMMAD SAEED
ABDUL HAQ

NAVEED IMRAN
KHAWAJA

3653
7639
15635
10033
75
10294
12767
12252
13304
15764
1203
13077
12536

96

6392
10839
14903
1763
4240
14384
10779
4772
13804
7562
10288
12539
1423
8932

5759

7/7/2005
10/12/2004
11/19/2003
1/7/2002
1/25/2004

12/3/2004

8/22/2006
1/1/2006

6/12/2005

9/24/2004
9/19/2003
3/23/2005
12/3/2005
8/16/2006
10/6/2005
7/1/2004
3/9/2005
12/15/2004
2/21/2006
2/16/2005
1/8/2007
11/17/2004
11/27/2003
12/1/2003
3/11/2005

11/20/2005

1/5/2003
12/12/2004
7/29/2003
9/22/2003
6/4/2006
4/27/2006
10/3/2003
6/20/2006
8/14/2005
5/10/2004
8/14/2004
10/10/2003
7/9/2004
2/7/2005

7/31/2003

92.4999
92.4909
92.4818
92.4635
92.4544

92.4454

92.4454
92.4363

92.4362

92.409

92.3999
92.3908
92.3818
92.3818
92.3817
92.3726
92.3454
92.3453
92.3272
92.3181
92.309

92.2999
92.2909
92.2817
92.2635

92.2545

92.2544
92.2453
92.2272
92.2272
92.209

92.1999
92.1727
92.1727
92.1636
92.1545
92.1181
92.109

92.109

92.109

92.0909

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



